
Date Group Contact Person Phone # E-mail

 January 20 Missions Committee Christa Weeks 336-250-5370 ChristajWeeks@hotmail.com

Judy Deal 336-956-6150 deal_wj1976@yahoo.com

 February 17 The Youth Rev. Amy Higgins 336-403-2413 ahiggins@wnccumc.net

 March 17 Agape Class William Deal 336-956-6150 trainnut10@windstream.net

 April 21 Spruill Koinonia Fellowship John McWhorter 336-248-5814 2myopic@gmail.com

Kathy Hester 336-249-6050 kohester1@gmail.com

 May 19 The Church Staff Donna Huskins 336-248-2886 dhuskins@firstumclex.org

Lee Mabe 336-248-2886 maestromabe@gmail.com

 June 16 Agape Class William Deal 336-956-6150 trainnut10@windstream.net

 July 21 Missions Committee Christa Weeks 336-250-5370 ChristajWeeks@hotmail.com

Judy Deal 336-956-6150 deal_wj1976@yahoo.com

 August 18 Missions Committee Christa Weeks 336-250-5370 ChristajWeeks@hotmail.com

Judy Deal 336-956-6150 deal_wj1976@yahoo.com

 September 15 Genesis Class Debby Brown 336-243-1649 debby.brown@davidsoncountync.gov

Lloyd Brown 336-239-4766 solman06@triad.rr.com

 October 20 Faith & Friends Jenny Varner 336-309-1103 jennymvarner@gmail.com

 November 17 UW in Faith Marsha Garwood 704-418-1947 mmgarwood@prodigy.net

 December 15 UMM Richard Foust 336-971-6158 rfoust@rfoustlaw.com

As of 1-1-2026

(THIRD TUESDAY OF EACH MONTH)

GROUP VOLUNTEER SCHEDULE

2026 SHELTER MEALS
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